
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2026 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Norte

Sub17 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22961 Rúben Dias Sampaio FAC 75 40 115

2 23741 João Meira Eira Novo EACO 20 80 100

3 24072 Dinis Nunes Mendes AAE 55 40 95

4 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro AAE 25 60 85

5 23709 Bernardo de Sá Lemos CDP 35 25 60

5 22150 Rodrigo Correia de Oliveira AAE 35 10 45

5 23848 João Matos Lima Castro IBC 25 20 45

5 21129 Martim Neto da Silva AAE 25 20 45

9 25604 Lucas Monte Carvalho CDP 15 25 40

9 25263 Bruno Reis Sousa CDP 15 25 40

11 24986 Henrique Pegas Oliveira SCB 25 25

12 24407 Rodrigo Matos Teixeira FAC 20 20

13 24910 Martim Costa Rocha AAE 15 15

14 24448 João Benício Martins SCB 10 10

14 24046 Tiago Silva SCB 10 10

14 24988 Afonso Machado Pereira SCB 10 10

14 24260 Rodrigo Mendes Pinto NGD 10 10

14 25348 Pedro Monteiro Duarte SCB 10 10

14 24553 João Azevedo Ramires SCB 10 10

Sub17 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24916 Fernanda Avelar de Moraes Lima IBC 70 75 145

2 23673 Ana Rito Soares SCB 35 55 90

3 23715 Sofia Dourado Torre Costa Ferreira CDP 55 15 70

4 23714 Leonor Hohenstein Fernandes CDP 35 15 50

5 24397 Diana Cristina Pinto CFBG 40 40

5 25324 Melissa Kotlinsky Carneiro IBC 40 40

7 24321 Sofia Mota Santos AAE 20 15 35

8 24270 Maria de Salomé Maia CDP 20 10 30

9 24635 Maria Pais Quintas NGD 20 20

10 24326 Margarida Martins Xavier SCB 15 15

11 25700 Inês Morais Figueiras IBC 10 10
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Sub17 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23958 Simão Ramos SCB 75 75 150

1 23741 João Meira Eira Novo EACO 75 75 150

3 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro AAE 50 55 105

3 22150 Rodrigo Correia de Oliveira AAE 50 55 105

5 23848 João Matos Lima Castro IBC 35 35 70

5 21129 Martim Neto da Silva AAE 35 35 70

7 25263 Bruno Reis Sousa CDP 40 20 60

7 23709 Bernardo de Sá Lemos CDP 40 20 60

9 22961 Rúben Dias Sampaio FAC 20 35 55

10 24407 Rodrigo Matos Teixeira FAC 35 35

11 24910 Martim Costa Rocha AAE 20 20

11 24553 João Azevedo Ramires SCB 20 20

11 24448 João Benício Martins SCB 20 20

11 24046 Tiago Silva SCB 20 20

11 24988 Afonso Machado Pereira SCB 20 20

11 25348 Pedro Monteiro Duarte SCB 20 20

11 24986 Henrique Pegas Oliveira SCB 20 20

Sub17 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24916 Fernanda Avelar de Moraes Lima IBC 70 70

1 25700 Inês Morais Figueiras IBC 70 70

3 24397 Diana Cristina Pinto CFBG 50 50

3 24326 Margarida Martins Xavier SCB 50 50

5 25325 Simone Ferreira da Silva Vieira de Sá AAE 30 30

5 24321 Sofia Mota Santos AAE 30 30

Sub17 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23958 Simão Ramos SCB 70 75 145

2 24072 Dinis Nunes Mendes AAE 50 55 105

3 25604 Lucas Monte Carvalho CDP 30 25 55

4 25658 Rodrigo Sousa Paiva IBC 35 35

Sub17 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23673 Ana Rito Soares SCB 70 75 145

2 23715 Sofia Dourado Torre Costa Ferreira CDP 50 55 105

3 23714 Leonor Hohenstein Fernandes CDP 30 25 55

4 25324 Melissa Kotlinsky Carneiro IBC 35 35
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